+1 716 684 4500 (P)  | +1 800 223 2389 (TF)  | ConaxTechnologies.com
PGS, SPGA, DSPGA, LEGACY SPG & DSPG SERIES
66
Specifications
SPGA
DSPGA
Catalog Numbering System for SPGA and DSPGA
SPGA or
DSPGA Series
—  SPGA100
DSPGA100
•1/2 NPT
•Max bulb diameter 0.45"
—  SPGA150
DSPGA150
•3/4 NPT
•Max bulb diameter 0.78"
Diameter of
Tube or Probe
(in thousandths
of an inch)
—  040
—  062
—  125
—  250
Example: SPGA100-062-A2-G
Cap Style
—  A Has mounting
thread only
—  B Has cap end
threaded
Sealant
—  V Viton®
—  L Lava
—  G Grafoil®
Other sealant materials
also available.
Custom bore sizes
also available.
Number of
Elements Sealed
—  1
—  2
—  3
—  4
—  5
—  7
—  9
—  10
—  11
—  12
Cap Style
Number of Elements Sealed
Sealant
Diameter of Tube or Probe
SPGA or DSPGA Series
Modifiers are added in parentheses to indicate optional mounting methods. See pages 9-11. See Specification Charts for the proper modifiers.
Our tightest split seal fitting ever